Gotland Runt 2025 - Gotland Runt Course
Finnish (5/5)
2-SRS D
Boat type

TracTrac®

Boat name After HCP

Time (passing time)

Skipper / Club Elapsed Leg time

1(+1) 45 - Calypso
2(-1) 118 - My

3(0) 156 - Alapocas
4(0) 122 - Cappucino
5(0) 53 - Liberty

6(0) 136 - Boj Boj
7(0) 87 - Wingman
8(0) 177 - Supernova
9(0) 16 - Amorina
10(0) 32 - Bohemia
11(0) 11 - Relax

12(0) 70 - Xthyra
13(0) 121 - Hildur
14(0) 111 - Ondine
15(0) 86 - Chayka IV
16(+1) 99 - Groundbreaker
17(-1) 22 - Lexie

18(0) 10 - Shere Khan
DNC 28 - Sirocco [DNC]

DNF 40 - Femetta [DNF]

+00:00
+20:48
+02:28:06
+02:40:06
+03:42:20
+05:06:50
+07:12:01
+08:20:17
+10:01:21
+10:05:15
+11:07:14
+11:24:36
+11:43:29
+13:24:50
+14:16:24
+14:31:12
+14:35:38
+16:15:00
DNC

DNF

02/07/2025 22:18:45
02/07/2025 16:29:01
02/07/2025 21:48:11
02/07/2025 21:40:44
02/07/2025 21:42:02
03/07/2025 4:41:34
03/07/2025 2:22:03
03/07/2025 0:37:56
03/07/2025 7:57:42
03/07/2025 6:55:27
03/07/2025 6:19:47
03/07/2025 4:17:01
03/07/2025 8:12:10
03/07/2025 10:09:48
03/07/2025 6:49:00
03/07/2025 9:10:56
03/07/2025 11:25:23
03/07/2025 11:42:03
DNC

DNF

Scampi 30
Seascape 27
Linjett 33
Albin Nova
First 31.7 LR
Scampi
Dehler 29 mk |
ONE OFF
Linjett 32
Omega 30
Elan E3

X 3/4 ton
Albin Nova
H-35

Swede 38
Elan 310
X-Yacht - X-95
Linjett 35
H-35

RB 111

Hudin(TABK)
Lindskog(KSSS)
Nordstrém(TRBS)
Barthelson(SBK)
Dahlgren(SOSS)
Forslund(RYC)
Dahl(Turun Pursiseura TPS)
Mehks(KSSS)
Hymnelius(VBK)
Hagland(KBS)
Westerlind(VhSS)
Tegstrom(NQSS)
Groénlund(TABK)
Veivo(Turun Pursiseura)
Martinell(ESK)
Rosberg(KSSS)
Nordenskjéld(WSSW)
Bindzau(SSKS)
Toikka() [DNC]
Sarri(VhSS) [DNF]

64:08:46
58:19:02
63:38:12
63:30:45
63:32:03
70:31:34
68:12:04
66:27:57
73:47:43
72:45:27
72:09:48
70:07:02
74:02:11
75:59:49
72:39:00
75:00:57
77:15:24
77:32:04
DNC

DNF

+5:49:45
+0:00
+5:19:11
+5:11:44
+5:13:02
+12:12:33
+9:53:03
+8:08:56
+15:28:42
+14:26:26
+13:50:47
+11:48:00
+15:43:09
+17:40:48
+14:19:59
+16:41:56
+18:56:22
+19:13:03
DNC

DNF

1:56:26
2:20:05
2:07:30
2:03:25
2:07:06
1:29:19
2:21:47
1:40:37
1:26:42
1:28:42
1:36:55
1:32:18
1:36:00
1:37:08
1:41:15
1:24:29
1:48:17
1:28:59
DNC

DNF



Boat name After HCP  Time (passing time) Boat type Skipper / Club Elapsed Leg time

DNF 98- TEAM BLUE MAX [DNF]  DNF DNF Elan 333 Ruiz(GABK) [DNF] DNF DNF DNF
DNF 23 - Aion [DNF] DNF DNF Malé 116 Rudberg(KSSS) [DNF] DNF DNF DNF
DNF 67 - Barracuda Il [DNF] DNF DNF Linjett 32 Moberg(KSSS) [DNF] DNF DNF DNF

DNF 101 - Gilah [DNF] DNF DNF Conqubin 38 HELGESTROM(VBK) [DNF] DNF DNF DNF



